:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7468060

Oct 04, 2023 - 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 233,376 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 955947 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

2 955948 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

3 955949 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

4 955950 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

S 955951 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

6 955952 + 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

7 955953 + 32.000000000 ETH®

52,600.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7468060
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/233376
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955947
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955948
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955949
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955950
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955951
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955952
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955953
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Validator Id

955954

955955

955958

955959

955960

955961

955962

Validator Id

529216

529217

529218

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
52,600.64 USD

Amount

- 0.016559396 ETH
27.21 USD

- 0.016561940 ETH&
27.22 USD

- 0.057040487 ETH&
93.76 USD

2/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955954
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955955
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955956
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955957
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955958
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955959
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955960
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955961
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/955962
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529216
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529217
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529218
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Validator Id

929219

529220

529221

5929223

529224

929226

529227

5929229

Amount

- 0.016520923
27.15 USD

- 0.016497932
27.11 USD

- 0.016564727
27.22 USD

- 0.016509922
27.13 USD

- 0.016529931
27.17 USD

- 0.016525589
27.16 USD

- 0.016536275
27.18 USD

- 0.016530433
27.17 USD

- 0.016489524
27.10 USD

- 0.016448040
27.03 USD

- 0.016530155
27.17 USD

- 0.016461326
27.05 USD

- 0.057131327
93.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

3/4


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529219
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529220
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529221
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529222
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529223
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529224
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529225
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529226
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529227
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529228
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529229
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529230
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/529231

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 620790 + 0.040821645 ETH®
67.10 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/620790

